DIVISION 3: COMMUNICATION TRAINING AND EDUCATION

List of Winners

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

Camp COMCO House Wars - The Force of Learning in New PR and Smart Social

Igniting Social Good: The COMCO Southeast Asia and World Vision Cause
Marketing for Good Initiative

Strategic Communications Training for the Bangsamoro Ministry of Basic, Higher
and Technical Education (MBHTE)

Pre-Employment Preparation Talk (PEP Talk) webinar series

GMA Network Virtual Studio Tours

Ogilvy BrandCamp Year 3: Enabling Social Entrepreneurs as Critical Agents for
Community Recovery

#SafePH Disaster Preparedness Caravan: Helping Build Disaster-Resilient
Communities

Communicating at the Time of Pandemic
PLDT and Smart Virtual First Leadership Program

The Teleperformance English Communication Webinar Series

Category 19: Communication Training
and Education
Category 19: Communication Training
and Education
Category 19: Communication Training
and Education
Category 19: Communication Training
and Education
Category 19: Communication Training
and Education
Category 19: Communication Training
and Education
Category 19: Communication Training
and Education
Category 19: Communication Training
and Education
Category 19: Communication Training
and Education
Category 19: Communication Training
and Education

Ferdinand Bondoy

Ferdinand Bondoy

Cecile Dominguez-
Yujuico

Maria Carmencita
Suva-Alfonso

Angela Javier Cruz

Lu-Ann Fuentes, Leah
Huang

Cathy Yap-Yang
Avidaland

Cathy Yap-Yang

Marilyn Romero-
Ventenilla

COMCO Southeast Asia
COMCO Southeast Asia

Evident

Far Eastern University Career and Placement
Office (FEU CAPO)

GMA NETWORK, INC.

Ogilvy & Mathers Philippines, Inc.
PLDT & SMART

Avida Land Corp.

PLDT & SMART

Teleperformance Philippines



