DIVISION 3: COMMUNICATION TRAINING AND EDUCATION

List of Winners

Entry				
No.	Entry Name	Category	Entrants Name	Company
210	Camp COMCO House Wars - The Force of Learning in New PR and Smart Social	Category 19: Communication Training and Education	Ferdinand Bondoy	COMCO Southeast Asia
211	Igniting Social Good: The COMCO Southeast Asia and World Vision Cause Marketing for Good Initiative	Category 19: Communication Training and Education	Ferdinand Bondoy	COMCO Southeast Asia
212	Strategic Communications Training for the Bangsamoro Ministry of Basic, Higher and Technical Education (MBHTE)	Category 19: Communication Training and Education	Cecile Dominguez- Yujuico	Evident
213	Pre-Employment Preparation Talk (PEP Talk) webinar series	Category 19: Communication Training and Education	Maria Carmencita Suva-Alfonso	Far Eastern University Career and Placement Office (FEU CAPO)
214	GMA Network Virtual Studio Tours	Category 19: Communication Training and Education	Angela Javier Cruz	GMA NETWORK, INC.
215	Ogilvy BrandCamp Year 3: Enabling Social Entrepreneurs as Critical Agents for Community Recovery	Category 19: Communication Training and Education	Lu-Ann Fuentes, Leah Huang	Ogilvy & Mathers Philippines, Inc.
216	#SafePH Disaster Preparedness Caravan: Helping Build Disaster-Resilient Communities	Category 19: Communication Training and Education	Cathy Yap-Yang	PLDT & SMART
217	Communicating at the Time of Pandemic	Category 19: Communication Training and Education	AvidaLand	Avida Land Corp.
218	PLDT and Smart Virtual First Leadership Program	Category 19: Communication Training and Education	Cathy Yap-Yang	PLDT & SMART
219	The Teleperformance English Communication Webinar Series	Category 19: Communication Training and Education	Marilyn Romero- Ventenilla	Teleperformance Philippines